Parent Quality Assurance Survey 2016- Results

Strongly Strongly . . Strongly Strongly
Agree Agree Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Disagree Disagree
Question Number % Number % Number % Number %
1. My child is happy at this school 61 59.22% 40 38.83% 2 1.94% 0 0.00%
ih'\(")th"d feels safe at this 58 56.31% 44 42.72% 1 0.97% 0 0.00%
; m‘i’scshc'r':igakes good progress 63 61.17% 39 37.86% 1 0.97% 0 0.00%
fr‘]i';"zc:g'('j Is well looked after at 49 48.04% 49 48.04% 4 3.92% 0 0.00%
ih'\(")‘éfh"d Is taught well at this 56 54.90% 44 43.14% 2 1.94% 0 0.00%
6. My child receives appropriate 49 47.57% 44 42.72% 11 10.68% 0 0.00%
homework for their age
7. This school makes sure its 42 41.58% 51 50.50% 7 6.93% 0 0.00%
pupils are well behaved
ilgﬁ';ujf;zz' deals effectively 34 36.56% 47 50.54% 8 8.60% 4 4.30%
9. This school is well led and
man;g:; oolis welliedan 48 46.60% 51 49.51% 1 0.97% 3 2.91%
10. This school responds well to a1 41.84% 40 40.82% 12 12.24% 5 5.10%
any concerns | raise?
11. | receive valuable information
from the school about my child's 48 47.06% 45 44.12% 8 7.84% 0 0.00%
progress
12. Would you recommend this 55 55.56% 37 37.37% 5 5.05% 2 2.02%
school to another parent
Yes No
Number Percentage Number Percentage

| would be willing to pay £15 a day for my child to attend 39 39.80% 59 60.20%
afterschool care club




Parent Quality Assurance Survey 2016- Results

Strongly
Strongly Agree Strong Agree/ Percentage Disagree Sfrongly Disagree/ Percentage
Agree Agree Disagree
Agree
Question Number Number Number % Number Number Number %
1. My child is happy at this school 61 40 101 98.06% 2 0 2 1.94%
2. My child feels safe at thi
Scho‘;f fid Teels sate at this 58 44 102 99.03% 1 0 1 0.97%
3. MY child makes good progress 63 39 102 99.03% 1 0 1 0.97%
at this school
fr‘]i';"zc:g'('j is well looked after at 49 49 98 96.08% 4 0 4 3.88%
ihl\(/l)\élchlld is taught well at this 56 44 100 98.04% 7 0 7 1.94%
6. My child receives appropriate 49 44 93 90.29% 11 0 11 10.68%
homework for their age
7. TI:IIS school makes sure its 42 51 93 92.08% 7 0 7 6.80%
pupils are well behaved
ilgﬁﬁuﬁf\;zz' deals effectively 34 47 81 87.10% 8 4 12 12.90%
?T;;:;g:;hm' is well led and 48 51 99 96.12% 1 3 4 3.88%
10. This school re.sponds well to a1 40 31 82.65% 12 5 17 17.35%
any concerns | raise?
11. | receive valuable information
from the school about my child's 48 45 93 91.18% 8 0 8 7.77%
progress
12. Would you recommend this 55 37 97 92.93% 5 7 7 7.07%

school to another parent




